
Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Adam Airoldi 47 25 M 1 25-29 2:49:09.9 6:27/M

2 Alan Fischer 12 26 M 2 25-29 3:19:02.2 7:36/M

3 Daniel James 53 27 M 3 25-29 3:20:06.2 7:38/M

4 Jay Stringer 39 26 M 4 25-29 3:29:56.8 8:01/M

5 Duane Stewart 20 22 M 1 20-24 3:34:24.4 8:11/M

6 Zuzana Kasanova 32 25 F 1 25-29 3:34:49.8 8:12/M

7 Susan Stehn 46 32 F 1 30-34 3:41:39.3 8:28/M

8 Whitney Langer 40 24 F 1 20-24 3:44:24.8 8:34/M

9 Kevin Houck 48 37 M 1 35-39 3:49:51.4 8:46/M

10 Morgan Simon 25 26 M 5 25-29 3:53:34.9 8:55/M

11 Tom Hawn 57 44 M 1 40-44 3:55:31.9 8:59/M

12 Aric Gaither 22 23 M 2 20-24 3:57:24.0 9:04/M

13 Joshua Longbrake 42 26 M 6 25-29 4:07:39.4 9:27/M

14 Claire Leamy 19 28 F 2 25-29 4:07:45.9 9:27/M

15 Justin Marceau 59 32 M 1 30-34 4:11:49.0 9:37/M

16 Thomas Risse 28 39 M 2 35-39 4:12:50.9 9:39/M

17 Rebecca Aviel 58 33 F 2 30-34 4:13:17.7 9:40/M

18 Adam Andrews 35 28 M 7 25-29 4:13:23.9 9:40/M

19 Kelly Skeels 21 51 M 1 50-54 4:16:02.1 9:46/M

20 Lesley Johnson 18 50 F 1 50-54 4:16:36.3 9:48/M

21 Shannon Miniken 49 39 F 1 35-39 4:19:21.2 9:54/M

22 Megan Hoffman 56 37 F 2 35-39 4:19:54.5 9:55/M

23 Deborah Vermeire 52 37 F 3 35-39 4:21:39.4 9:59/M

24 Kim Erickson 62 41 F 1 40-44 4:25:12.1 10:07/M

25 Angella Irwin 27 27 F 3 25-29 4:26:05.9 10:09/M

26 David Wingard 38 59 M 1 55-59 4:26:06.4 10:09/M

27 Rahul Kumar 60 29 M 8 25-29 4:31:01.9 10:21/M

28 Joe Sander 37 52 M 2 50-54 4:33:56.4 10:27/M

29 Douglas Metcalfe 41 30 M 2 30-34 4:35:30.4 10:31/M

30 Gregory Chan 36 24 M 3 20-24 4:36:18.1 10:33/M

31 Paul Fitzpatrick 26 58 M 2 55-59 4:39:46.9 10:41/M

32 Alan Dashen 33 64 M 1 60-64 4:40:50.2 10:43/M

33 Linda Schaefer 30 47 F 1 45-49 4:47:51.1 10:59/M

34 David Boyer 4 24 M 4 20-24 4:48:40.4 11:01/M

35 Justin Vanbuskirk 24 24 M 5 20-24 4:48:40.6 11:01/M

36 Kerry Ann Andrews 55 33 F 3 30-34 4:50:45.5 11:06/M

37 Merridy Smith 31 34 F 4 30-34 4:52:42.5 11:10/M

38 Michele Brown 29 37 F 4 35-39 4:53:55.2 11:13/M

39 Anton Pavlov 61 45 M 1 45-49 4:54:03.6 11:13/M

40 Amy Stapleton 23 23 F 2 20-24 4:54:04.3 11:13/M

41 Guillaume Bock 8 48 M 2 45-49 4:54:27.4 11:14/M

42 Kristi Richardson 45 34 F 5 30-34 5:54:27.7 13:32/M

43 Matthew Altmire 43 38 M 3 35-39 5:55:04.7 13:33/M

44 James Price 51 73 M 2 70-99 6:05:42.0 13:57/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Whitney Langer 40 24 8 3:44:24.8 8:34/M

2 Amy Stapleton 23 23 40 4:54:04.3 11:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Zuzana Kasanova 32 25 6 3:34:49.8 8:12/M

2 Claire Leamy 19 28 14 4:07:45.9 9:27/M

3 Angella Irwin 27 27 25 4:26:05.9 10:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Susan Stehn 46 32 7 3:41:39.3 8:28/M

2 Rebecca Aviel 58 33 17 4:13:17.7 9:40/M

3 Kerry Ann Andrews 55 33 36 4:50:45.5 11:06/M

4 Merridy Smith 31 34 37 4:52:42.5 11:10/M

5 Kristi Richardson 45 34 42 5:54:27.7 13:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Shannon Miniken 49 39 21 4:19:21.2 9:54/M

2 Megan Hoffman 56 37 22 4:19:54.5 9:55/M

3 Deborah Vermeire 52 37 23 4:21:39.4 9:59/M

4 Michele Brown 29 37 38 4:53:55.2 11:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Kim Erickson 62 41 24 4:25:12.1 10:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Linda Schaefer 30 47 33 4:47:51.1 10:59/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 45 to 49

San Juan Marathon 2010

Marathon Age Group Results
Sunday, June 06, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Lesley Johnson 18 50 20 4:16:36.3 9:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Duane Stewart 20 22 5 3:34:24.4 8:11/M

2 Aric Gaither 22 23 12 3:57:24.0 9:04/M

3 Gregory Chan 36 24 30 4:36:18.1 10:33/M

4 David Boyer 4 24 34 4:48:40.4 11:01/M

5 Justin Vanbuskirk 24 24 35 4:48:40.6 11:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Adam Airoldi 47 25 1 2:49:09.9 6:27/M

2 Alan Fischer 12 26 2 3:19:02.2 7:36/M

3 Daniel James 53 27 3 3:20:06.2 7:38/M

4 Jay Stringer 39 26 4 3:29:56.8 8:01/M

5 Morgan Simon 25 26 10 3:53:34.9 8:55/M

6 Joshua Longbrake 42 26 13 4:07:39.4 9:27/M

7 Adam Andrews 35 28 18 4:13:23.9 9:40/M

8 Rahul Kumar 60 29 27 4:31:01.9 10:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Justin Marceau 59 32 15 4:11:49.0 9:37/M

2 Douglas Metcalfe 41 30 29 4:35:30.4 10:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Kevin Houck 48 37 9 3:49:51.4 8:46/M

2 Thomas Risse 28 39 16 4:12:50.9 9:39/M

3 Matthew Altmire 43 38 43 5:55:04.7 13:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Tom Hawn 57 44 11 3:55:31.9 8:59/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Female 50 to 54

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Anton Pavlov 61 45 39 4:54:03.6 11:13/M

2 Guillaume Bock 8 48 41 4:54:27.4 11:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Kelly Skeels 21 51 19 4:16:02.1 9:46/M

2 Joe Sander 37 52 28 4:33:56.4 10:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 David Wingard 38 59 26 4:26:06.4 10:09/M

2 Paul Fitzpatrick 26 58 31 4:39:46.9 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Alan Dashen 33 64 32 4:40:50.2 10:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 James Price 51 73 44 6:05:42.0 13:57/M

Male 70 and over

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group Gun Time Pace

1 Joe Gardner 139 26 M 1 25-29 1:26:13.6 6:35/M

2 Chris Frazar 297 33 M 1 30-34 1:27:57.6 6:43/M

3 Mark Andersen 196 23 M 1 20-24 1:28:28.6 6:45/M

4 Jared Dallmann 288 30 M 2 30-34 1:28:53.3 6:47/M

5 Aslan DaVault 215 16 M 1 0-19 1:29:11.3 6:48/M

6 Martin Saxer 295 41 M 1 40-44 1:30:45.3 6:56/M

7 Mac Cameron 299 33 M 3 30-34 1:32:30.1 7:04/M

8 Allison Johnson 189 23 F 1 20-24 1:33:59.6 7:10/M

9 Christian Buhagiar 216 29 M 2 25-29 1:34:31.3 7:13/M

10 Randy Gaylord 252 53 M 1 50-54 1:38:11.5 7:30/M

11 Wilson Schubert 300 17 M 2 0-19 1:39:02.6 7:34/M

12 Murray Zimmer 194 39 M 1 35-39 1:39:29.8 7:36/M

13 Ross Lockwood 289 46 M 1 45-49 1:41:18.3 7:44/M

14 Scott Jatczak 145 34 M 4 30-34 1:43:17.5 7:53/M

15 Dave Small 153 40 M 2 40-44 1:44:29.3 7:59/M

16 Kevin Summers 282 52 M 2 50-54 1:44:29.8 7:59/M

17 Andrew Page 283 30 M 5 30-34 1:44:30.2 7:59/M

18 Taryn Nikolic 168 24 F 2 20-24 1:44:31.7 7:59/M

19 Jeff Roberson 285 45 M 2 45-49 1:44:35.7 7:59/M

20 Annie Honrath 181 25 F 1 25-29 1:45:25.1 8:03/M

21 Casey Swirtz 187 31 F 1 30-34 1:45:36.3 8:04/M

22 Jon DaVault 177 26 M 3 25-29 1:46:00.8 8:05/M

23 Harvey Brown 291 47 M 3 45-49 1:46:01.4 8:06/M

24 Stacie Tangney 284 40 F 1 40-44 1:46:29.6 8:08/M

25 Nate Robinson 151 26 M 4 25-29 1:46:36.7 8:08/M

26 Carolyn Arthur 111 25 F 2 25-29 1:46:46.9 8:09/M

27 Nikki Struthers 159 34 F 2 30-34 1:46:57.9 8:10/M

28 Marty Lauren 191 32 M 6 30-34 1:47:17.0 8:11/M

29 Melissa Cushman 185 23 F 3 20-24 1:48:32.5 8:17/M

30 Jay Gillman 296 52 M 3 50-54 1:48:48.9 8:18/M

31 Dennis Dahl 197 62 M 1 60-64 1:49:05.8 8:20/M

32 Kathy Lundy 306 47 F 1 45-49 1:49:18.8 8:21/M

33 Warren Tessler 114 61 M 2 60-64 1:50:14.1 8:25/M

34 Amanda Clancy 183 23 F 4 20-24 1:50:38.3 8:27/M

35 Jaye Meyer 206 49 F 2 45-49 1:50:43.4 8:27/M

36 Greg Glover 256 47 M 4 45-49 1:51:26.8 8:30/M

37 Susan Cameron 130 49 F 3 45-49 1:52:40.7 8:36/M

38 Catherine Davis 207 58 F 1 55-59 1:54:37.1 8:45/M

39 Ann Votava 225 51 F 1 50-54 1:55:12.4 8:48/M

40 Mary MacDonald 192 52 F 2 50-54 1:56:07.8 8:52/M

41 Aubrey Davidson 101 24 F 5 20-24 1:56:12.9 8:52/M

42 Chris Humphrey 165 39 M 2 35-39 1:56:30.4 8:54/M

San Juan Half Marathon 2010

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 06, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

43 Andy Jensen 258 39 M 3 35-39 1:57:00.4 8:56/M

44 Deborah A'Hara 195 35 F 1 35-39 1:57:12.7 8:57/M

45 Nicolas Facon 138 47 M 5 45-49 1:57:19.9 8:57/M

46 Mark Croft 135 49 M 6 45-49 1:57:20.0 8:57/M

47 Stephanie Stone 236 37 F 2 35-39 1:57:36.2 8:59/M

48 Jeanne Fox 180 38 F 3 35-39 1:58:08.1 9:01/M

49 Kirk Ikens 275 41 M 3 40-44 1:58:08.1 9:01/M

50 Karen Pembroke 227 49 F 4 45-49 1:58:09.5 9:01/M

51 Jordan Beckman 132 23 F 6 20-24 1:58:13.4 9:01/M

52 Jane McGehee 163 43 F 2 40-44 1:58:37.3 9:03/M

53 Cheryl Kringle 160 41 F 3 40-44 1:58:54.4 9:05/M

54 Jake Griffith 242 19 M 3 0-19 1:59:14.4 9:06/M

55 Joesph Cunningham 292 44 M 4 40-44 2:00:21.1 9:11/M

56 Peter Redsell 134 63 M 3 60-64 2:00:27.8 9:12/M

57 Emily Forbes 129 26 F 3 25-29 2:00:36.3 9:12/M

58 Gwen Bolin 124 30 F 3 30-34 2:01:22.5 9:16/M

59 Rebecca Bulanhagui 152 29 F 4 25-29 2:01:33.1 9:17/M

60 Barbara Cicotte 162 41 F 4 40-44 2:01:35.6 9:17/M

61 Emily Loter 148 29 F 5 25-29 2:01:37.2 9:17/M

62 Sherry Jacobson 166 36 F 4 35-39 2:01:38.2 9:17/M

63 Brent Droullard 150 53 M 4 50-54 2:01:39.4 9:17/M

64 Kristen Droullard 149 25 F 6 25-29 2:01:40.5 9:17/M

65 Kim Bunker 155 30 F 4 30-34 2:01:53.8 9:18/M

66 Matthew Glidden 229 35 M 4 35-39 2:02:11.6 9:20/M

67 Bonnie Wilson 302 33 F 5 30-34 2:02:11.6 9:20/M

68 Aleisa Spain 147 44 F 5 40-44 2:02:25.7 9:21/M

69 Blythe Parker 274 31 F 6 30-34 2:02:44.9 9:22/M

70 Heather Stringer 232 27 F 7 25-29 2:03:29.7 9:26/M

71 Mike Erickson 290 49 M 7 45-49 2:03:49.0 9:27/M

72 Bill Kringle 270 45 M 8 45-49 2:04:01.0 9:28/M

73 Dan Hulse 175 30 M 7 30-34 2:04:31.6 9:30/M

74 Samantha Wykes 133 34 F 7 30-34 2:04:38.6 9:31/M

75 John Lewis 293 49 M 9 45-49 2:04:44.4 9:31/M

76 Cailin Mitchell 146 26 F 8 25-29 2:05:36.2 9:35/M

77 Nancy Jensen 257 49 F 5 45-49 2:06:10.8 9:38/M

78 Marielena Figueroa 167 42 F 6 40-44 2:06:21.7 9:39/M

79 Danell Jacobson 112 37 F 5 35-39 2:06:34.6 9:40/M

80 Jen Kaskey 156 29 F 9 25-29 2:06:36.7 9:40/M

81 Kate Fryqrist 250 17 F 1 0-19 2:06:42.3 9:40/M

82 Tony Fryqrist 251 50 F 3 50-54 2:06:42.8 9:40/M

83 Amy Green 309 26 F 10 25-29 2:07:24.4 9:44/M

84 Matthew Hall 222 25 M 5 25-29 2:07:29.1 9:44/M

85 Laurie Riley 247 47 F 6 45-49 2:07:38.3 9:45/M

86 Peter Beeson II 234 42 M 5 40-44 2:07:40.3 9:45/M

87 Denise Dinh 176 24 F 7 20-24 2:07:41.0 9:45/M

88 Jason Uitvlugt 220 29 M 6 25-29 2:08:21.8 9:48/M

89 Lucy Carpenter 219 24 F 8 20-24 2:08:21.9 9:48/M

90 Linda Carrier 301 48 F 7 45-49 2:08:55.0 9:50/M
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

91 David Brand 287 46 M 10 45-49 2:09:09.2 9:52/M

92 Ashley Frizzell 221 25 F 11 25-29 2:09:17.6 9:52/M

93 Randal Fuge 307 41 M 6 40-44 2:09:25.4 9:53/M

94 Christine Bachman 173 30 F 8 30-34 2:09:57.8 9:55/M

95 Jacqueline Buzzard 276 34 F 9 30-34 2:10:02.2 9:56/M

96 Brittany Delmorme 313 19 F 2 0-19 2:10:07.2 9:56/M

97 Tamara Greene 240 36 F 6 35-39 2:10:14.4 9:56/M

98 Eric Johnson 303 61 M 4 60-64 2:10:31.6 9:58/M

99 Rebecca Harkavy 170 37 F 7 35-39 2:10:59.0 10:00/M

100 Ginger Gellman 158 38 F 8 35-39 2:10:59.3 10:00/M

101 Paul Shuckerow 174 38 M 5 35-39 2:11:00.2 10:00/M

102 Rebecca Needham 131 42 F 7 40-44 2:11:02.3 10:00/M

103 Frances Enchin 204 58 F 2 55-59 2:11:03.0 10:00/M

104 Christina Viviano 188 26 F 12 25-29 2:11:30.6 10:02/M

105 Chandler Batiste 311 21 F 9 20-24 2:12:38.6 10:07/M

106 Madhuvanesh Parthasarathy 237 31 M 8 30-34 2:13:25.3 10:11/M

107 Aparna Rangarajan 126 28 F 13 25-29 2:13:26.1 10:11/M

108 Mallorie Mitchem 231 11 F 3 0-19 2:13:44.7 10:13/M

109 Debbie Rishel 294 51 F 4 50-54 2:13:57.1 10:14/M

110 Tracie Mitchem 230 43 F 8 40-44 2:14:07.1 10:14/M

111 Jaimee Young 179 24 F 10 20-24 2:14:20.7 10:15/M

112 Michelle Dwyer 137 35 F 9 35-39 2:14:25.4 10:16/M

113 Cheryl Marek 244 52 F 5 50-54 2:17:50.6 10:31/M

114 Pete Rose 248 58 M 1 55-59 2:18:48.5 10:36/M

115 Jaylin Knutson 178 25 F 14 25-29 2:19:03.3 10:37/M

116 Liana Gregory 239 26 F 15 25-29 2:20:28.2 10:43/M

117 Dean Olson 205 49 M 11 45-49 2:20:35.2 10:44/M

118 Ann Lister 308 41 F 9 40-44 2:21:15.2 10:47/M

119 Nick Power 286 40 M 7 40-44 2:22:12.0 10:51/M

120 Shelby Mundt 203 20 F 11 20-24 2:22:28.3 10:53/M

121 Ashlyn Stoddard 172 20 F 12 20-24 2:22:28.4 10:53/M

122 Pete Behmer 210 45 M 12 45-49 2:22:49.5 10:54/M

123 Nicolle Cooper 193 27 F 16 25-29 2:25:36.1 11:07/M

124 Karin Cooper 281 44 F 10 40-44 2:26:08.9 11:09/M

125 Kelly Dobie 312 21 F 13 20-24 2:26:29.5 11:11/M

126 Claire Been 200 26 F 17 25-29 2:26:37.3 11:12/M

127 Liz Neeley 161 30 F 10 30-34 2:26:55.3 11:13/M

128 Lacy Edwards 214 37 F 10 35-39 2:27:05.8 11:14/M

129 Dan Cameron 169 59 M 2 55-59 2:27:06.3 11:14/M

130 Mike Jacobson 298 35 M 6 35-39 2:27:27.3 11:15/M

131 Laura Chopko 103 25 F 18 25-29 2:28:38.9 11:21/M

132 Joel Futral 121 46 M 13 45-49 2:29:54.5 11:27/M

133 Victor Johnson 261 45 M 14 45-49 2:29:54.8 11:27/M

134 Katy Rokasy 266 27 F 19 25-29 2:30:45.3 11:30/M

135 Katherine Humphrey 164 38 F 11 35-39 2:30:45.3 11:30/M

136 Melody Staubitz 171 28 F 20 25-29 2:31:19.8 11:33/M

137 Lisa Fanning 119 28 F 21 25-29 2:31:19.9 11:33/M

138 Janeen Jennings 314 38 F 12 35-39 2:31:58.7 11:36/M
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

139 Shay Ward 209 35 F 13 35-39 2:32:38.3 11:39/M

140 James Gellman 107 40 M 8 40-44 2:32:43.6 11:39/M

141 Helki Lauren 190 32 F 11 30-34 2:34:15.2 11:46/M

142 Christine Hobson 238 38 F 14 35-39 2:34:51.6 11:49/M

143 Yasmin Viernes 226 39 F 15 35-39 2:34:53.5 11:49/M

144 Laurie Behmer 211 50 F 6 50-54 2:35:14.0 11:51/M

145 Megan Miller 143 27 F 22 25-29 2:35:23.1 11:52/M

146 Jennifer Huffman-Swift 241 41 F 11 40-44 2:35:58.3 11:54/M

147 Allison Morris 265 37 F 16 35-39 2:39:00.4 12:08/M

148 Jennifer Teague 235 53 F 7 50-54 2:41:18.3 12:19/M

149 Helene Clancy 182 53 F 8 50-54 2:42:06.7 12:22/M

150 Lori Miller 253 48 M 15 45-49 2:42:06.7 12:22/M

151 Susan Fitzpatrick 198 58 F 3 55-59 2:44:30.5 12:33/M

152 Amanda Alps 128 23 F 14 20-24 2:48:15.3 12:51/M

153 Hannah Geneser 213 19 F 4 0-19 2:49:06.1 12:55/M

154 Janene DeJong 144 35 F 17 35-39 2:54:58.9 13:21/M

155 Barbara Foster 245 50 F 9 50-54 2:57:32.9 13:33/M

156 Lea Aune 218 36 F 18 35-39 3:05:10.2 14:08/M

157 Mildred Foss 249 63 F 1 60-64 3:05:23.1 14:09/M

158 Vikky Dauciunas 212 50 F 10 50-54 3:06:30.8 14:14/M

159 Betty Gallucci 243 67 F 1 65-69 3:15:50.3 14:57/M

160 Debbie Mason 264 36 F 19 35-39 3:17:12.5 15:03/M

161 Barbara Ray 268 56 F 4 55-59 3:17:14.9 15:03/M

162 Lindsay Aaseby 269 27 F 23 25-29 3:17:16.4 15:04/M

163 Susanna Cunningham 125 67 F 2 65-69 3:23:40.7 15:33/M

164 Cezanne Williams 304 38 F 20 35-39 3:23:58.8 15:34/M

165 Sara Ghosh 305 35 F 21 35-39 3:23:59.4 15:34/M

166 Lee Sponaugle 271 45 M 16 45-49 3:29:48.9 16:01/M

167 Lisa Sponaugle 272 40 F 12 40-44 3:30:57.0 16:06/M

168 Kristen Croston 267 35 F 22 35-39 3:33:56.6 16:20/M

169 Tiziana Pickard 140 34 F 12 30-34 3:33:56.6 16:20/M

170 George Mulligan 273 69 M 1 65-69 3:33:59.8 16:20/M

171 Loreen Officer 117 62 F 2 60-64 3:38:30.1 16:41/M

172 Susan Matthews 116 62 F 3 60-64 3:38:30.3 16:41/M

173 Laura Doogan 217 43 F 13 40-44 3:44:52.1 17:10/M

174 Rachel Sanders 108 48 F 8 45-49 3:44:52.3 17:10/M

175 Nancy Long 127 53 F 11 50-54 3:44:52.6 17:10/M

176 Claire Richardson 280 51 F 12 50-54 3:44:52.7 17:10/M

177 Colleen Steelquist 223 42 F 14 40-44 3:51:38.5 17:41/M

178 Kristen Rice 279 19 F 5 0-19 3:51:38.6 17:41/M

179 Susan Rice 278 47 F 9 45-49 3:51:39.0 17:41/M

180 Micki Wells 263 43 F 15 40-44 3:55:39.7 17:59/M

181 Lisa Conner 262 45 F 10 45-49 3:55:39.7 17:59/M

182 Ann Harring 233 39 F 23 35-39 3:55:41.9 17:59/M

183 Anne Marie Culver 184 40 F 16 40-44 3:56:25.8 18:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Kate Fryqrist 250 17 81 2:06:42.3 9:40/M

2 Brittany Delmorme 313 19 96 2:10:07.2 9:56/M

3 Mallorie Mitchem 231 11 108 2:13:44.7 10:13/M

4 Hannah Geneser 213 19 153 2:49:06.1 12:55/M

5 Kristen Rice 279 19 178 3:51:38.6 17:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Allison Johnson 189 23 8 1:33:59.6 7:10/M

2 Taryn Nikolic 168 24 18 1:44:31.7 7:59/M

3 Melissa Cushman 185 23 29 1:48:32.5 8:17/M

4 Amanda Clancy 183 23 34 1:50:38.3 8:27/M

5 Aubrey Davidson 101 24 41 1:56:12.9 8:52/M

6 Jordan Beckman 132 23 51 1:58:13.4 9:01/M

7 Denise Dinh 176 24 87 2:07:41.0 9:45/M

8 Lucy Carpenter 219 24 89 2:08:21.9 9:48/M

9 Chandler Batiste 311 21 105 2:12:38.6 10:07/M

10 Jaimee Young 179 24 111 2:14:20.7 10:15/M

11 Shelby Mundt 203 20 120 2:22:28.3 10:53/M

12 Ashlyn Stoddard 172 20 121 2:22:28.4 10:53/M

13 Kelly Dobie 312 21 125 2:26:29.5 11:11/M

14 Amanda Alps 128 23 152 2:48:15.3 12:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Annie Honrath 181 25 20 1:45:25.1 8:03/M

2 Carolyn Arthur 111 25 26 1:46:46.9 8:09/M

3 Emily Forbes 129 26 57 2:00:36.3 9:12/M

4 Rebecca Bulanhagui 152 29 59 2:01:33.1 9:17/M

5 Emily Loter 148 29 61 2:01:37.2 9:17/M

6 Kristen Droullard 149 25 64 2:01:40.5 9:17/M

7 Heather Stringer 232 27 70 2:03:29.7 9:26/M

8 Cailin Mitchell 146 26 76 2:05:36.2 9:35/M

9 Jen Kaskey 156 29 80 2:06:36.7 9:40/M

10 Amy Green 309 26 83 2:07:24.4 9:44/M

11 Ashley Frizzell 221 25 92 2:09:17.6 9:52/M

12 Christina Viviano 188 26 104 2:11:30.6 10:02/M

13 Aparna Rangarajan 126 28 107 2:13:26.1 10:11/M

14 Jaylin Knutson 178 25 115 2:19:03.3 10:37/M

15 Liana Gregory 239 26 116 2:20:28.2 10:43/M

16 Nicolle Cooper 193 27 123 2:25:36.1 11:07/M

17 Claire Been 200 26 126 2:26:37.3 11:12/M

18 Laura Chopko 103 25 131 2:28:38.9 11:21/M

19 Katy Rokasy 266 27 134 2:30:45.3 11:30/M

San Juan Half Marathon 2010

Half Marathon Age Group Results
Sunday, June 06, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 24
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

20 Melody Staubitz 171 28 136 2:31:19.8 11:33/M

21 Lisa Fanning 119 28 137 2:31:19.9 11:33/M

22 Megan Miller 143 27 145 2:35:23.1 11:52/M

23 Lindsay Aaseby 269 27 162 3:17:16.4 15:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Casey Swirtz 187 31 21 1:45:36.3 8:04/M

2 Nikki Struthers 159 34 27 1:46:57.9 8:10/M

3 Gwen Bolin 124 30 58 2:01:22.5 9:16/M

4 Kim Bunker 155 30 65 2:01:53.8 9:18/M

5 Bonnie Wilson 302 33 67 2:02:11.6 9:20/M

6 Blythe Parker 274 31 69 2:02:44.9 9:22/M

7 Samantha Wykes 133 34 74 2:04:38.6 9:31/M

8 Christine Bachman 173 30 94 2:09:57.8 9:55/M

9 Jacqueline Buzzard 276 34 95 2:10:02.2 9:56/M

10 Liz Neeley 161 30 127 2:26:55.3 11:13/M

11 Helki Lauren 190 32 141 2:34:15.2 11:46/M

12 Tiziana Pickard 140 34 169 3:33:56.6 16:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Deborah A'Hara 195 35 44 1:57:12.7 8:57/M

2 Stephanie Stone 236 37 47 1:57:36.2 8:59/M

3 Jeanne Fox 180 38 48 1:58:08.1 9:01/M

4 Sherry Jacobson 166 36 62 2:01:38.2 9:17/M

5 Danell Jacobson 112 37 79 2:06:34.6 9:40/M

6 Tamara Greene 240 36 97 2:10:14.4 9:56/M

7 Rebecca Harkavy 170 37 99 2:10:59.0 10:00/M

8 Ginger Gellman 158 38 100 2:10:59.3 10:00/M

9 Michelle Dwyer 137 35 112 2:14:25.4 10:16/M

10 Lacy Edwards 214 37 128 2:27:05.8 11:14/M

11 Katherine Humphrey 164 38 135 2:30:45.3 11:30/M

12 Janeen Jennings 314 38 138 2:31:58.7 11:36/M

13 Shay Ward 209 35 139 2:32:38.3 11:39/M

14 Christine Hobson 238 38 142 2:34:51.6 11:49/M

15 Yasmin Viernes 226 39 143 2:34:53.5 11:49/M

16 Allison Morris 265 37 147 2:39:00.4 12:08/M

17 Janene DeJong 144 35 154 2:54:58.9 13:21/M

18 Lea Aune 218 36 156 3:05:10.2 14:08/M

19 Debbie Mason 264 36 160 3:17:12.5 15:03/M

20 Cezanne Williams 304 38 164 3:23:58.8 15:34/M

21 Sara Ghosh 305 35 165 3:23:59.4 15:34/M

22 Kristen Croston 267 35 168 3:33:56.6 16:20/M

23 Ann Harring 233 39 182 3:55:41.9 17:59/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Stacie Tangney 284 40 24 1:46:29.6 8:08/M

2 Jane McGehee 163 43 52 1:58:37.3 9:03/M

3 Cheryl Kringle 160 41 53 1:58:54.4 9:05/M

4 Barbara Cicotte 162 41 60 2:01:35.6 9:17/M

5 Aleisa Spain 147 44 68 2:02:25.7 9:21/M

6 Marielena Figueroa 167 42 78 2:06:21.7 9:39/M

7 Rebecca Needham 131 42 102 2:11:02.3 10:00/M

8 Tracie Mitchem 230 43 110 2:14:07.1 10:14/M

9 Ann Lister 308 41 118 2:21:15.2 10:47/M

10 Karin Cooper 281 44 124 2:26:08.9 11:09/M

11 Jennifer Huffman-Swift 241 41 146 2:35:58.3 11:54/M

12 Lisa Sponaugle 272 40 167 3:30:57.0 16:06/M

13 Laura Doogan 217 43 173 3:44:52.1 17:10/M

14 Colleen Steelquist 223 42 177 3:51:38.5 17:41/M

15 Micki Wells 263 43 180 3:55:39.7 17:59/M

16 Anne Marie Culver 184 40 183 3:56:25.8 18:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Kathy Lundy 306 47 32 1:49:18.8 8:21/M

2 Jaye Meyer 206 49 35 1:50:43.4 8:27/M

3 Susan Cameron 130 49 37 1:52:40.7 8:36/M

4 Karen Pembroke 227 49 50 1:58:09.5 9:01/M

5 Nancy Jensen 257 49 77 2:06:10.8 9:38/M

6 Laurie Riley 247 47 85 2:07:38.3 9:45/M

7 Linda Carrier 301 48 90 2:08:55.0 9:50/M

8 Rachel Sanders 108 48 174 3:44:52.3 17:10/M

9 Susan Rice 278 47 179 3:51:39.0 17:41/M

10 Lisa Conner 262 45 181 3:55:39.7 17:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Ann Votava 225 51 39 1:55:12.4 8:48/M

2 Mary MacDonald 192 52 40 1:56:07.8 8:52/M

3 Tony Fryqrist 251 50 82 2:06:42.8 9:40/M

4 Debbie Rishel 294 51 109 2:13:57.1 10:14/M

5 Cheryl Marek 244 52 113 2:17:50.6 10:31/M

6 Laurie Behmer 211 50 144 2:35:14.0 11:51/M

7 Jennifer Teague 235 53 148 2:41:18.3 12:19/M

8 Helene Clancy 182 53 149 2:42:06.7 12:22/M

9 Barbara Foster 245 50 155 2:57:32.9 13:33/M

10 Vikky Dauciunas 212 50 158 3:06:30.8 14:14/M

11 Nancy Long 127 53 175 3:44:52.6 17:10/M

12 Claire Richardson 280 51 176 3:44:52.7 17:10/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Catherine Davis 207 58 38 1:54:37.1 8:45/M

2 Frances Enchin 204 58 103 2:11:03.0 10:00/M

3 Susan Fitzpatrick 198 58 151 2:44:30.5 12:33/M

4 Barbara Ray 268 56 161 3:17:14.9 15:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Mildred Foss 249 63 157 3:05:23.1 14:09/M

2 Loreen Officer 117 62 171 3:38:30.1 16:41/M

3 Susan Matthews 116 62 172 3:38:30.3 16:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Betty Gallucci 243 67 159 3:15:50.3 14:57/M

2 Susanna Cunningham 125 67 163 3:23:40.7 15:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Aslan DaVault 215 16 5 1:29:11.3 6:48/M

2 Wilson Schubert 300 17 11 1:39:02.6 7:34/M

3 Jake Griffith 242 19 54 1:59:14.4 9:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Mark Andersen 196 23 3 1:28:28.6 6:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Joe Gardner 139 26 1 1:26:13.6 6:35/M

2 Christian Buhagiar 216 29 9 1:34:31.3 7:13/M

3 Jon DaVault 177 26 22 1:46:00.8 8:05/M

4 Nate Robinson 151 26 25 1:46:36.7 8:08/M

5 Matthew Hall 222 25 84 2:07:29.1 9:44/M

6 Jason Uitvlugt 220 29 88 2:08:21.8 9:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Chris Frazar 297 33 2 1:27:57.6 6:43/M

2 Jared Dallmann 288 30 4 1:28:53.3 6:47/M

3 Mac Cameron 299 33 7 1:32:30.1 7:04/M

4 Scott Jatczak 145 34 14 1:43:17.5 7:53/M

5 Andrew Page 283 30 17 1:44:30.2 7:59/M

6 Marty Lauren 191 32 28 1:47:17.0 8:11/M

7 Dan Hulse 175 30 73 2:04:31.6 9:30/M

8 Madhuvanesh Parthasarathy 237 31 106 2:13:25.3 10:11/M

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Female 65 to 69

Male 19 and under

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Murray Zimmer 194 39 12 1:39:29.8 7:36/M

2 Chris Humphrey 165 39 42 1:56:30.4 8:54/M

3 Andy Jensen 258 39 43 1:57:00.4 8:56/M

4 Matthew Glidden 229 35 66 2:02:11.6 9:20/M

5 Paul Shuckerow 174 38 101 2:11:00.2 10:00/M

6 Mike Jacobson 298 35 130 2:27:27.3 11:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Martin Saxer 295 41 6 1:30:45.3 6:56/M

2 Dave Small 153 40 15 1:44:29.3 7:59/M

3 Kirk Ikens 275 41 49 1:58:08.1 9:01/M

4 Joesph Cunningham 292 44 55 2:00:21.1 9:11/M

5 Peter Beeson II 234 42 86 2:07:40.3 9:45/M

6 Randal Fuge 307 41 93 2:09:25.4 9:53/M

7 Nick Power 286 40 119 2:22:12.0 10:51/M

8 James Gellman 107 40 140 2:32:43.6 11:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Ross Lockwood 289 46 13 1:41:18.3 7:44/M

2 Jeff Roberson 285 45 19 1:44:35.7 7:59/M

3 Harvey Brown 291 47 23 1:46:01.4 8:06/M

4 Greg Glover 256 47 36 1:51:26.8 8:30/M

5 Nicolas Facon 138 47 45 1:57:19.9 8:57/M

6 Mark Croft 135 49 46 1:57:20.0 8:57/M

7 Mike Erickson 290 49 71 2:03:49.0 9:27/M

8 Bill Kringle 270 45 72 2:04:01.0 9:28/M

9 John Lewis 293 49 75 2:04:44.4 9:31/M

10 David Brand 287 46 91 2:09:09.2 9:52/M

11 Dean Olson 205 49 117 2:20:35.2 10:44/M

12 Pete Behmer 210 45 122 2:22:49.5 10:54/M

13 Joel Futral 121 46 132 2:29:54.5 11:27/M

14 Victor Johnson 261 45 133 2:29:54.8 11:27/M

15 Lori Miller 253 48 150 2:42:06.7 12:22/M

16 Lee Sponaugle 271 45 166 3:29:48.9 16:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Randy Gaylord 252 53 10 1:38:11.5 7:30/M

2 Kevin Summers 282 52 16 1:44:29.8 7:59/M

3 Jay Gillman 296 52 30 1:48:48.9 8:18/M

4 Brent Droullard 150 53 63 2:01:39.4 9:17/M

Male 50 to 54

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Pete Rose 248 58 114 2:18:48.5 10:36/M

2 Dan Cameron 169 59 129 2:27:06.3 11:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Dennis Dahl 197 62 31 1:49:05.8 8:20/M

2 Warren Tessler 114 61 33 1:50:14.1 8:25/M

3 Peter Redsell 134 63 56 2:00:27.8 9:12/M

4 Eric Johnson 303 61 98 2:10:31.6 9:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 George Mulligan 273 69 170 3:33:59.8 16:20/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 55 to 59
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